

SCC 401/2025
MHPU240008452025
Shrikrushna Gramin Bigarsheti
Sahakari Patsantha through Vitthal Kisan Waykar Vs Tejas Dilip Bhute

ORDER BELOW EXH.01

Keep for verification.

Date : 23.06.2025
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune

SCC 401/2025
MHPU240008452025
Shrikrushna Gramin Bigarsheti
Sahakari Patsantha through Vitthal Kisan Waykar Vs Tejas Dilip Bhute

ORDER BELOW EXH.02 (V. P.)

Seen and Filed.

Date : 23.06.2025
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune

SCC 401/2025
MHPU240008452025
Shrikrushna Gramin Bigarsheti
Sahakari Patsantha through Vitthal Kisan Waykar Vs Tejas Dilip Bhute

ORDER BELOW EXH.03 (LIST OF DOCUMENTS)

Seen and Filed.

Date : 23.06.2025
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune

SCC 401/2025
MHPU240008452025
Shrikrushna Gramin Bigarsheti
Sahakari Patsantha through Vitthal Kisan Waykar Vs Tejas Dilip Bhute

ORDER BELOW EXH.04 (AFFIDAVIT)

Seen and Filed.

Date : 23.06.2025
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune