

SCC No. 401/2025
Shrikrushna Gramin Bigarsheti Patsanstha
Vs.
Tejas Bhute

ORDER BELOW EXH.09

(APPLICATION FILED BY COMPLAINANT FOR RE-ISSUANCE OF BW)

Re-issue B.W. as prayed. Humdast is allowed.

Date : 13/04/2026
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.