

SCC No. 401/ 2025
Shrikrishna Gramin Sahakari Patsanstha.
Vs
Tejas Bhute

APPLICATION FILED BY COMPLAINANT FOR REISSUE BW EXH -10.

Reissue BW as prayed.

Date : 02/07/2026.

(Shri. A. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodegaon, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune.